Type C Aluminium Camlocks

TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL

Name

1/2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

3/4" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

1" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

1.1/4" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

1.1/2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

2.1/2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

3" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

4" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

5" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM

Product No.

C50AL

C75AL

C100AL

C125AL

C150AL

C200AL

C250AL

C300AL

C400AL

C500AL

Price

£3.84

£4.16

£5.04

£5.90

£7.22

£8.20

£10.10

£13.36

£16.90

£37.28



6" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM C600AL £49.58

8" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM C800AL £168.70
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