

Type C Aluminium Camlocks



TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL

Name	Product No.	Price
1/2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C50AL	£3.84
3/4" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C75AL	£4.16
1" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C100AL	£5.04
1.1/4" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C125AL	£5.90
1.1/2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C150AL	£7.22
2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C200AL	£8.20
2.1/2" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C250AL	£10.10
3" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C300AL	£13.36
4" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C400AL	£16.90
5" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C500AL	£37.28

6" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C600AL	£49.58
8" TYPE C CAMLOCK X HOSETAIL ALUMINIUM	C800AL	£168.70